R-25                 www.omega.co.uk +44 (0)161 777 6611
Microprocessor Based
Portable Universal Circular
Chart SUPERECORDER™
MODELS COME WITH:
Sensor Probe (-TRH) and Clip
120 Assorted Double-Sided Charts
2 Sets of Pens, Extra Chart Light

60 to 70% RH
*Insert C (for °C) or F (for °F).
Ordering Example: CT485-MWC specialty
paper for museums and art galleries, 7 days,
with °C temperature measurements, £13.50.
Model Number Price Description
CTXL-DTC-R1-CD £12.75 100 charts, 1 day -40/1040ºF (-40/560ºC)
CTXL-DTC-R1-CW 12.75 100 charts, 7 day -40/1040ºF (-40/560ºC)
CTXL-DTC-R1-CM 12.75 100 charts, 32 day -40/1040ºF (-40/560ºC)
CTXL-DTC-R2-CD 12.75 100 charts, 1 day -40/500ºF (-40/260ºC)
CTXL-DTC-R2-CW 12.75 100 charts, 7 day -40/500ºF (-40/260ºC)
CTXL-DTC-R2-CM 12.75 100 charts, 32 day -40/500ºF (-40/260ºC)
CTXL-DTC-R3-CD 12.75 100 charts, 1 day -40/320ºF (-40/160ºC)
CTXL-DTC-R3-CW 12.75 100 charts, 7 day -40/320ºF (-40/160ºC)
CTXL-DTC-R3-CM 12.75 100 charts, 32 day -40/320ºF (-40/160ºC)
CTXL-DPR-CD 12.75 100 charts, 1 day, 0 to 100%
CTXL-DPR-CW 12.75 100 charts, 7 day, 0 to 100%
CTXL-DPR-CM 12.75 100 charts, 32 day, 0 to 100%
CTXL-BLANK-CD 12.75 100 charts, 1 day, blank scale
CTXL-BLANK-CW 12.75 100 charts, 7 day, blank scale
CTXL-BLANK-CM 12.75 100 charts, 32 day, blank scale
CTXL-CSP-T 12.75 150 charts, sample pack temperature
CTXL-CSP-P 12.75 120 charts, sample pack process
CT485-CDF 12.75 100 charts, 1 day am/pm, °F
CT485-CDC 12.75 100 charts, 1 day am/pm, °C
CT485-C24F 6.70 20 charts, 24-hour clock, °F
CT485-C24C 6.70 20 charts, 24-hour clock, °C
CT485-CWF 12.75 100 charts, 7 day, °F
CT485-CWC 12.75 100 charts, 7 day, °C
CT485-CMF 12.75 100 charts, 32 day, °F
CT485-CMC 12.75 100 charts, 32 day, °C
CT485-CSP 12.75 120 charts, 20 of each style
CT485-CDF-6 59.00 600 charts, 1 day, °F
CT485-CDC-6 59.00 600 charts, 1 day, °C
CT485-CWF-6 59.00 600 charts, 7 day, °F
CT485-CWC-6 59.00 600 charts, 7 day, °C
CT485-CMF-6 59.00 600 charts, 32 day, °F
CT485-CMC-6 59.00 600 charts, 32 day, °C
Charts
Patented
double-sided
chart paper provides
twice the graphical
information. See next
page for additional
chart information. Accessories
Model Number Price Description
CTXL-CABLE-6 £10.00 1.8 m extension cable
CTXL-CABLE-10 16.75 3 m extension cable
CTXL-CABLE-25 27.00 7.6 m extension cable
CTXL-CABLE-6-S 10.00 1.8 m analogue cable, stripped leads
CALIBRATION 90.00 Traceable calibration
CT485B-CAL-KIT 50.00 Calibration kit
CT485-PS 6.70 Pen set, red and blue, pack of 1 each
CT485-PS-6 35.00 Pen set, red and blue, pack of 6 each
CT485B-CLIP-KIT 3.40 Sensor clip kit
CTXL-TRH Units Include
120 Double-Sided Charts FREE!
(20 each of 1-day, °F; 1-day, °C;
7-day, °F; 7-day, °C; 32-day, °F;
32-day °C).
Additional charts can be ordered as
1 pack of 100 or 6 packs of 100
(see “Charts” table below right)
Each unit includes one Free sample
pack of different charts:
Model No. Sample Pack Included
CTXL-TRH CT485-CSP, 120 charts
CTXL-DTC CTXL-CSP-T, 150 charts
CTXL-DPR CTXL-CSP-P, 120 charts
Custom Charts Available
Freephone 0800 488 488 | International +44(0) 161 777 6622 | Fax +44(0) 161 777 6622 | Sales@omega.co.uk